
 1A  Class Teacher(s): Liu, Yin Ching   Chan, Man Ying     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Visual Arts YMS 209 Physics LH 509 

Chinese Language 

YHM 201 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 201 

Mathematics LYC 201 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Visual Arts YMS 209 Physics LH 509 

Chinese Language 

YHM 201 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 201 

Mathematics LYC 201 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Mathematics LYC 

201 

Chinese History WC 

201 

Mathematics LYC 

201 

Chinese History WC 

201 
Thinking Skills NTT 201 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Mathematics LYC 

201 

Chinese History WC 

201 

Mathematics LYC 

201 

Chinese History WC 

201 
Thinking Skills NTT 201 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Chinese Language 

YHM 201 

Assembly 

CMY,LYC 201 

Chinese Language 

YHM 201 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Music CCC 311 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Chinese Language 

YHM 201 

Assembly 

CMY,LYC 201 

Chinese Language 

YHM 201 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Music CCC 311 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Mathematics LYC 

201 

Computer Literacy 

CYS 702 
Putonghua YD 201 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 201 

Mathematics LYC 

201 
Physics LH 201 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG  

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Physics LH 509 
Computer Literacy 

CYS 702 

Chinese Language 

YHM 201 

Chinese/ English 

Language 

YHM/LTY/TTL/CK/CYH 

201/203/101/201/202 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Physics LH 509 
Computer Literacy 

CYS 702 

Chinese Language 

YHM 201 

Chinese /English 

Language 

YHM/LTY/TTL/CK/CYH 

201/203/101/201/202 



 1B  Class Teacher(s): Chan, Hung Shan   Chan, Yuk Sum     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Mathematics CYS 

202 

Chinese Language 

CHS 202 
Physics ICL 509 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Visual Arts YMS 209 
Citizenship, Economics 

and Society HSH 202 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Mathematics CYS 

202 

Chinese Language 

CHS 202 
Physics ICL 509 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Visual Arts YMS 209 
Citizenship, Economics 

and Society HSH 202 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Chinese Language 

CHS 202 

Mathematics CYS 

202 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Mathematics CYS 

202 
Music CCC 311 Physics ICL 509 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Chinese Language 

CHS 202 

Mathematics CYS 

202 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 202 
Music CCC 311 Physics ICL 509 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Thinking Skills NTT 

202 

Assembly CHS,CYS 

202 

Chinese History IPY 

202 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Chinese History IPY 202 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Thinking Skills NTT 

202 

Assembly CHS,CYS 

202 

Chinese History IPY 

202 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Chinese History IPY 202 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Physics ICL 202 Putonghua YD 202 

Mathematics CYS 

202 

Computer Literacy 

CYS 702 

Mathematics CYS 

202 
Mathematics CYS 202 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG  

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Computer Literacy 

CYS 702 

Chinese Language 

CHS 202 

Chinese Language 

CHS 202 

English /Chinese 

Language 

LTY/TTL/CK/CYH/CHS 

203/101/201/202/202 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Computer Literacy 

CYS 702 

Chinese Language 

CHS 202 

Chinese Language 

CHS 202 

English /Chinese 

Language 

LTY/TTL/CK/CYH/CHS 

203/101/201/202/202 



 1C  Class Teacher(s): Hui, Ting Yip Soson   Siu, Wing Sze     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 203 

Visual Arts YMS 209 
Chinese Language 

LPD 203 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Mathematics HTY 

203 
Physics LH 509 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 203 

Visual Arts YMS 209 
Chinese Language 

LPD 203 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Mathematics HTY 

203 
Physics LH 509 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Mathematics HTY 

203 

Chinese History IPY 

203 

Thinking Skills NTT 

203 

Mathematics HTY 

203 
Physics LH 509 Chinese History IPY 203 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Mathematics HTY 

203 

Chinese History IPY 

203 

Thinking Skills NTT 

203 

Mathematics HTY 

203 
Physics LH 509 Chinese History IPY 203 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Assembly SWS,HTY 

203 

Chinese Language 

LPD 203 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT PG 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Assembly SWS,HTY 

203 

Chinese Language 

LPD 203 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT PG 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 203 

Chinese Language 

LPD 203 

Mathematics HTY 

203 
Physics LH 203 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 
Mathematics HTY 203 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
Chinese Language 

LPD 203  

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Music CCC 311 
Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

Chinese Language 

LPD 203 

English 

Language/Chinese 

Language 

LTY/TTL/CK/CYH/LPD 

203/101/201/202/203 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Chinese Language 

LPD 203 

English Language 

CYH/CK/TTL/LTY 

202/201/101/203 

Music CCC 311 
Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 
Putonghua YD 203 

English 

Language/Chinese 

Language 

LTY/TTL/CK/CYH/LPD 

203/101/201/202/203 



 1D  Class Teacher(s): Chung, Ka Yan   Lau, Wing Heng Constantine     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Physics LWH 509 

Mathematics TYW 

204 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 204 

Chinese Language 

LCY,TKY 204 

English Language 

CKY 204 
Music CCC 311 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Physics LWH 509 

Mathematics TYW 

204 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 204 

Chinese Language 

LCY,TKY 204 

English Language 

CKY 204 
Music CCC 311 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Thinking Skills NTT 

204 
Visual Arts YMS 209 Physics LWH 509 

Mathematics TYW 

204 

Mathematics TYW 

204 

Mathematics TYW 

204 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Thinking Skills NTT 

204 
Visual Arts YMS 209 Physics LWH 509 Putonghua YD 204 

Mathematics TYW 

204 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 204 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Chinese Language 

LCY,TKY 204 

Chinese Language 

LCY,TKY 204 

Assembly CKY,LWH 

204 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Chinese History IPY 

204 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Chinese Language 

LCY,TKY 204 

Chinese Language 

LCY,TKY 204 

Assembly CKY,LWH 

204 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Chinese History IPY 

204 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
English Language 

CKY 204 

English Language 

CKY 204 

English Language 

CKY 204 

English Language 

CKY LIB 
Physics LWH 204 

Chinese Language 

LCY,TKY 204 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
English Language 

CKY 204  

English Language 

CKY 204 

English Language 

CKY 204 

Chinese History IPY 

204 

Chinese Language 

LCY,TKY 204 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Mathematics TYW 

204 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

Mathematics TYW 

204 

Chinese History IPY 

204 

Chinese Language 

LCY,TKY 204 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 



 1E  Class Teacher(s): Tam Tsin Lui   Wong, Conway     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Chinese Language 

LPD 205 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 205 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG 

Physics LH 509 
Mathematics KCW 

205 

English Language 

TTL 205 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Chinese Language 

LPD 205 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 205 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG 

Physics LH 509 
Mathematics KCW 

205 

English Language 

TTL 205 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Mathematics KCW 

205 

Chinese Language 

LPD 205 

English Language 

TTL 205 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education HSH 205 
Visual Arts YMS 209 

Computer Literacy 

NKH 702 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Mathematics KCW 

205 

Chinese Language 

LPD 205 

English Language 

TTL 205 

Mathematics KCW 

205 
Visual Arts YMS 209 

Computer Literacy 

NKH 702 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Chinese History WC 

205 

Thinking Skills CCC 

205 

Assembly WC,TTL 

205 

Chinese History WC 

205 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Mathematics KCW 

205 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Chinese History WC 

205 

Thinking Skills CCC 

205 

Assembly WC,TTL 

205 

Chinese History WC 

205 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Mathematics KCW 

205 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
English Language 

TTL 205 

English Language 

TTL LIB 

Mathematics KCW 

205 

English Language 

TTL 205 
Physics LH 205 

Chinese Language 

LPD 205 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
English Language 

TTL 205  
Physics LH 509 

Chinese Language 

LPD 205 

English Language 

TTL 205 
Putonghua YD 205 Music CCC 311 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Computer Literacy 

NKH 702 
Physics LH 509 

Chinese Language 

LPD 205 

Chinese Language 

LPD 205 

Chinese Language 

LPD 205 
Music CCC 311 



 1F  Class Teacher(s): Chiu, Kenna   Li, Chun Ling     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
English Language CK 

206 

Mathematics KCW 

206 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 206 

Physics MTSP 509 
Chinese Language 

LCL 206 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
English Language CK 

206 

Mathematics KCW 

206 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,CYT 

PG 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society HSH 206 

Physics MTSP 509 
Chinese Language 

LCL 206 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Thinking Skills CCC 

206 

Chinese Language 

LCL 206 

Mathematics KCW 

206 

Mathematics KCW 

206 

Chinese History IPY 

206 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Thinking Skills CCC 

206 

Chinese Language 

LCL 206 

Mathematics KCW 

206 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education HSH 206 

Chinese History IPY 

206 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Visual Arts YMS 209 

Chinese History IPY 

206 

Assembly LCL,CK 

206 

Computer Literacy 

NKH 702 
Putonghua YD 206 

English Language CK 

206 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Visual Arts YMS 209 

Chinese History IPY 

206 

Assembly LCL,CK 

206 

Computer Literacy 

NKH 702 

Mathematics KCW 

206 

English Language CK 

206 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Mathematics KCW 

206 

English Language CK 

206 

Computer Literacy 

NKH 705 

English Language CK 

206 

English Language CK 

206 

Mathematics KCW 

206 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
Chinese Language 

LCL 206  
Music CCC 311 

Chinese Language 

LCL 206 

English Language CK 

206 

English Language CK 

206 
Physics MTSP 509 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Chinese Language 

LCL 206 
Music CCC 311 

Chinese Language 

LCL 206 
Physics MTSP 206 

Chinese Language 

LCL 206 
Physics MTSP 509 



 2A  Class Teacher(s): Yeung, Hiu Ming   Lai, Helen     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 

Chinese 

Language 

YHM 301 

Mathematics TYTC 

301 
Chemistry LH 409 Music TYL 311 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK PG 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 

Chinese 

Language 

YHM 301 

Mathematics TYTC 

301 
Chemistry LH 409 Music TYL 311 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK PG 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Geography 

CCYF 301 
Chemistry LH 409 

Chinese Language 

YHM 301 
Chinese Language YHM 301 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Geography 

CCYF 301 
Chemistry LH 409 Putonghua YD 301 Chinese Language YHM 301 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Mathematics 

TYTC 301 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Assembly YHM,LH 

301 

Citizenship, Economics and 

Society CCC 301 
Geography CCYF 301 

Chinese Language 

YHM 301 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Mathematics 

TYTC 301 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Assembly YHM,LH 

301 

Citizenship, Economics and 

Society CCC 301 
Geography CCYF 301 

Chinese Language 

YHM 301 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 

Computer 

Literacy SHW 

705 

Chinese Language 

YHM 301 

Mathematics TYTC 

301 

Ethics/ Religious Education 

LCY 301 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Mathematics TYTC 

301 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
Visual Arts 

WHH 209  

Chinese Language 

YHM 301 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

English 

Language/Mathematics 

WJW/MSS/LTL/WMC/TYTC 

101/305/306/301/301 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 
Chemistry LH 409 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Visual Arts 

WHH 209 
Geography CCYF 301 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

English 

Language/Mathematics 

WJW/MSS/LTL/WMC/TYTC 

101/305/306/301/301 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 
Chemistry LH 409 



 2B  Class Teacher(s): Wong, Ka Yiu   Kwok, Cheuk Wing     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CCC 302 

Chemistry YTYN 409 
Chinese Language 

WKY 302 

English Language 

WMC 302 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK 

PG 

Mathematics KCW 

302 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CCC 302 

Chemistry YTYN 409 
Chinese Language 

WKY 302 

English Language 

WMC 302 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK 

PG 

Mathematics KCW 

302 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
English Language 

WMC 302 
Music TYL 311 Chemistry YTYN 409 

Chinese Language 

WKY 302 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

English Language 

WMC 302 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
English Language 

WMC 302 
Music TYL 311 Chemistry YTYN 409 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

English Language 

WMC 302 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Mathematics KCW 

302 

Chinese Language 

WKY 302 

Assembly 

WKY,KCW 302 
Geography CMY 302 

Chinese Language 

WKY 302 
Chemistry YTYN 409 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Mathematics KCW 

302 

Chinese Language 

WKY 302 

Assembly 

WKY,KCW 302 
Geography CMY 302 

Chinese Language 

WKY 302 
Chemistry YTYN 409 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Geography CMY 302 

Mathematics KCW 

302 

English Language 

WMC LIB 

Mathematics KCW 

302 

Mathematics KCW 

302 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
Chinese Language 

WKY 302  
Visual Arts WHH 209 Geography CMY 302 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education LCY 302 

English Language 

WMC 302 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Chinese Language 

WKY 302 
Visual Arts WHH 209 Geography CMY 302 Putonghua YD 302 

English Language 

WMC 302 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 



 2C  Class Teacher(s): Leung, Tik Sang   Choy, Yuen Tung     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
English Language 

LTS 303 

Chinese Language LY 

303 
Music TYL 311 

Mathematics LHY 

303 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CCC 303 

Chemistry CSM 409 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
English Language 

LTS 303 

Chinese Language LY 

303 
Music TYL 311 

Mathematics LHY 

303 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CCC 303 

Chemistry CSM 409 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Chemistry CSM 409 

English Language 

LTS 303 

Mathematics LHY 

303 

Geography CCYF 

303 

Geography CCYF 

303 

English Language 

LTS 303 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Chemistry CSM 409 

English Language 

LTS 303 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

Chinese Language LY 

303 

Geography CCYF 

303 

English Language 

LTS 303 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Mathematics LHY 

303 
Chemistry CSM 409 

Assembly LTS,CYT 

303 
Visual Arts WHH 209 

Chinese Language LY 

303 

Chinese Language LY 

303 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Mathematics LHY 

303 
Chemistry CSM 409 

Assembly LTS,CYT 

303 
Visual Arts WHH 209 

Chinese Language LY 

303 

Chinese Language LY 

303 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Chinese Language LY 

303 

Mathematics LHY 

303 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

English Language 

LTS 303 

English Language 

LTS LIB 

Mathematics LHY 

303 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
Chinese Language LY 

303  

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

English Language 

LTS 303 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK 

PG 

Geography CCYF 

303 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Putonghua YD 303 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education LCY 303 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK 

PG 

Geography CCYF 

303 



 2D  Class Teacher(s): Chan, Pak Yung   Yuen, Tin Yat Nathaniel     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Chemistry YTYN 409 Music TYL 311 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CCC 304 

Mathematics WTY 

304 

English Language 

MSS 304 

Chinese Language 

CPY 304 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Chemistry YTYN 409 Music TYL 311 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CCC 304 

Mathematics WTY 

304 

English Language 

MSS 304 

Chinese Language 

CPY 304 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
English Language 

MSS 304 

Mathematics WTY 

304 

English Language 

MSS 304 

Chinese Language 

CPY 304 
Chemistry YTYN 409 Chemistry YTYN 409 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
English Language 

MSS 304 

English Language 

MSS LIB 

English Language 

MSS 304 

Chinese Language 

CPY 304 
Chemistry YTYN 409 Chemistry YTYN 409 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Mathematics WTY 

304 
Visual Arts WHH 209 

Assembly 

CPY,YTYN 304 

English Language 

MSS 304 

Chinese Language 

CPY 304 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Mathematics WTY 

304 
Visual Arts WHH 209 

Assembly 

CPY,YTYN 304 

English Language 

MSS 304 

Chinese Language 

CPY 304 

Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Chinese Language 

CPY 304 

Chinese Language 

CPY 304 
Geography CMY 304 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education LCY 304 

Mathematics WTY 

304 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
Chinese Language 

CPY 304  
Geography CMY 304 

Mathematics WTY 

304 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK 

PG 

Geography CMY 304 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Computer Literacy 

SHW 705 
Geography CMY 304 Putonghua YD 304 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK 

PG 

Geography CMY 304 



 2E  Class Teacher(s): Leung, Hoi Yan Anastasia   Wu, Lok Hei     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 

Chinese 

Language LY 

305 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CCC 305 

Mathematics LHYA 

305 
Chemistry TSY 409 Music TYL 311 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 

Chinese 

Language LY 

305 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CCC 305 

Mathematics LHYA 

305 
Chemistry TSY 409 Music TYL 311 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 

Computer 

Literacy CYS 

702 

Chinese Language LY 

305 

Chinese Language LY 

305 
Chinese Language LY 305 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK PG 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 

Computer 

Literacy CYS 

702 

Chinese Language LY 

305 

Chinese Language LY 

305 
Computer Literacy CYS 702 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK PG 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Mathematics 

LHYA 305 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Assembly 

WLH,LHYA 305 
Geography CCYF 305 Chemistry TSY 409 Geography CCYF 305 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Mathematics 

LHYA 305 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Assembly 

WLH,LHYA 305 
Geography CCYF 305 Chemistry TSY 409 Geography CCYF 305 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 

Ethics/ 

Religious 

Education LCY 

305 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 
Geography CCYF 305 Putonghua YD 305 

Mathematics LHYA 

305 

Chinese Language LY 

305 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
Chemistry TSY 

409  

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

English 

Language/Mathematics 

WJW/MSS/LTL/WMC/LHYA 

101/305/306/301/305 

Visual Arts WHH 209 
Chinese Language LY 

305 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Chemistry TSY 

409 

Home Economics 

SWS 309 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

English 

Language/Mathematics 

WJW/MSS/LTL/WMC/LHYA 

101/305/306/301/305 

Visual Arts WHH 209 
Mathematics LHYA 

305 



 2F  Class Teacher(s): Wu, Suet Yu   Chang, Chui Chui     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Music TYL 311 

Chinese Language 

WKY 306 
Mathematics WSY 306 

Citizenship, Economics and 

Society CCC 306 
Chemistry CSM 409 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Music TYL 311 

Chinese Language 

WKY 306 
Mathematics WSY 306 

Citizenship, Economics and 

Society CCC 306 
Chemistry CSM 409 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 

Chinese 

Language WKY 

306 

Geography CCYF 306 Geography CCYF 306 Putonghua YD 306 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK PG 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 

Chinese 

Language WKY 

306 

Geography CCYF 306 Geography CCYF 306 Chinese Language WKY 306 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Physical Education 

Lessons CYT,YCK PG 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Mathematics 

WSY 306 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Assembly WSY,CCC 

306 
Chemistry CSM 409 Visual Arts WHH 209 

Chinese Language 

WKY 306 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Mathematics 

WSY 306 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

Assembly WSY,CCC 

306 
Chemistry CSM 409 Visual Arts WHH 209 

Chinese Language 

WKY 306 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 

Home 

Economics 

SWS 309 

Mathematics WSY 306 
Ethics/ Religious 

Education LCY 306 
Geography CCYF 306 

Chinese Language 

WKY 306 
Mathematics WSY 306 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 

Home 

Economics 

SWS 309  

Chemistry CSM 409 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

English 

Language/Mathematics 

WJW/MSS/LTL/WMC/WSY 

101/305/306/301/306 

Chinese Language 

WKY 306 

Computer Literacy 

CYS 705 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 

Home 

Economics 

SWS 309 

Chemistry CSM 409 

English Language 

WMC/LTL/MSS/WJW 

301/306/305/101 

English 

Language/Mathematics 

WJW/MSS/LTL/WMC/WSY 

101/305/306/301/306 

Computer Literacy 

CYS 702 

Computer Literacy 

CYS 705 



 3A  Class Teacher(s): Yan, Daren   Tsoi, Yee Lam     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

Chinese Language YD 

401 

Mathematics WTY 

401 

Visual Arts YMS 

210 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CHL 401 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

Chinese Language YD 

401 

Mathematics WTY 

401 

Visual Arts YMS 

210 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CHL 401 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Economics KTH 401 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

History WLH 401 
Chinese Language YD 

401 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

MTSP 610 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Economics KTH 401 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

History WLH 401 
Chinese Language YD 

401 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

MTSP 610 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 509 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Assembly YD,TYL 

401 

Chinese Language 

YD 401 

Chinese History WC 

401 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 401 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 509 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Assembly YD,TYL 

401 

Chinese Language 

YD 401 

Chinese History WC 

401 

Chinese Language YD 

401 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Mathematics WTY 

401 
Music TYL 311 History WLH 401 

Mathematics WTY 

401 

Mathematics WTY 

401 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 401 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405  

Mathematics WTY 

401 
Geography CCYF 401 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) 

AM 609 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 401 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Mathematics WTY 

401 
Geography CCYF 401 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) 

AM 609 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 401 



 3B  Class Teacher(s): Tang, Yee Wan   Ng, Yuk Man     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK PG 

English Language 

KNC 402 

Visual Arts YMS 

210 

Mathematics TYW 

402 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CHL 402 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK PG 

English Language 

KNC 402 

Visual Arts YMS 

210 

Mathematics TYW 

402 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society CHL 402 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 

Chinese 

Language/Mathematics 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS/TYW 

404/402/403/410/402 

History NTY 402 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

MTSP 610 

Chinese History WC 

402 

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 402 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 402 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 

Chinese 

Language/Mathematics 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS/TYW 

404/402/403/410/402 

History NTY 402 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

MTSP 610 

Chinese History WC 

402 

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 402 

Mathematics TYW 

402 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
English Language KNC 

402 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

Assembly 

NYM,TYW 402 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) AM 

609 

English Language 

KNC 402 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
English Language KNC 

402 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

Assembly 

NYM,TYW 402 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) AM 

609 

English Language 

KNC 402 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Music TYL 311 

Mathematics TYW 

402 

Mathematics TYW 

402 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

LWH 402 

English Language 

KNC 402 
History NTY 402 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
Geography CMY 402  

Economics KTH 

402 

Mathematics TYW 

402 

English Language 

KNC 402 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

LWH 509 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Geography CMY 402 

Economics KTH 

402 

English Language 

KNC 402 

English Language 

KNC 402 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

LWH 509 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 



 3C  Class Teacher(s): Ng, Yuen Lin Mona   Yuen, Ming Sze     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Citizenship, Economics and 

Society NTY 403 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

English Language 

NYLM 403 

Mathematics LHYA 

403 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Visual Arts YMS 210 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Citizenship, Economics and 

Society NTY 403 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

English Language 

NYLM 403 

Mathematics LHYA 

403 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Visual Arts YMS 210 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 

Chinese 

Language/Mathematics 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS/LHYA 

404/402/403/410/403 

History WLH 403 

Business, 

Accounting & 

Financial Studies 

TCY 403 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) 

KKY 609 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

Chinese History WC 

403 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 

Chinese 

Language/Mathematics 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS/LHYA 

404/402/403/410/403 

History WLH 403 

Business, 

Accounting & 

Financial Studies 

TCY 403 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) 

KKY 609 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

Chinese History WC 

403 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Geography CCYF 403 

Economics CCY 

403 

Assembly 

NYLM,YMS 403 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 509 

English Language 

NYLM 403 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Geography CCYF 403 

Economics CCY 

403 

Assembly 

NYLM,YMS 403 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 509 

English Language 

NYLM 403 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
History WLH 403 

Mathematics LHYA 

403 

Mathematics LHYA 

403 

English Language 

NYLM 403 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 403 

Mathematics LHYA 

403 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
English Language NYLM 

403  

Mathematics LHYA 

403 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

CSM 610 

English Language 

NYLM 403 

English Language 

NYLM 403 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
English Language NYLM 

403 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 403 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

CSM 610 

Music TYL 311 
English Language 

NYLM 403 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 



 3D  Class Teacher(s): Tang, Yuen Ting Cristy   Ip, Cheuk Long     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Visual Arts WHH 210 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

Mathematics TYTC 

404 

English Language 

HJWA 404 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society NTY 404 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Visual Arts WHH 210 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

Mathematics TYTC 

404 

English Language 

HJWA 404 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society NTY 404 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 

Chinese 

Language/Mathematics 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS/TYTC 

404/402/403/410/404 

English Language 

HJWA 404 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

MTSP 610 

Mathematics TYTC 

404 

English Language 

HJWA 404 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 

Chinese 

Language/Mathematics 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS/TYTC 

404/402/403/410/404 

English Language 

HJWA 404 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

MTSP 610 

Mathematics TYTC 

404 

English Language 

HJWA 404 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
English Language HJWA 

404 

Chinese History 

WC 404 

Assembly 

ICL,TYTC 404 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Economics CCY 404 Geography CMY 404 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
English Language HJWA 

404 

Chinese History 

WC 404 

Assembly 

ICL,TYTC 404 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

Economics CCY 404 Geography CMY 404 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
History NTY 404 

Mathematics TYTC 

404 
History NTY 404 

Mathematics TYTC 

404 

English Language 

HJWA 404 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

ICL 404 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 
History NTY 404  

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) 

KKY 609 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 

404 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

ICL 509 

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 404 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 
Music TYL 311 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) 

KKY 609 

English Language 

HJWA 404 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

ICL 509 

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 404 

Chinese Language 

CTL/LCY/TKY/CTS 

404/402/403/410 



 3E  Class Teacher(s): Yip, Wing Hei   Lau, Oi Yan     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Mathematics YWH 

405 

Chinese Language 

LOY 405 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society NTY 405 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

Visual Arts WHH 210 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Mathematics YWH 

405 

Chinese Language 

LOY 405 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society NTY 405 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

Visual Arts WHH 210 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

NKHR 610 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 509 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

History NTY 405 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) AM 

609 

Geography CCYF 405 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

NKHR 610 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 509 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

History NTY 405 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) AM 

609 

Geography CCYF 405 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Economics CCY 405 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Assembly LOY,YWH 

405 

Chinese Language 

LOY 405 

Mathematics YWH 

405 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Economics CCY 405 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Assembly LOY,YWH 

405 

Chinese Language 

LOY 405 

Mathematics YWH 

405 

Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Chinese Language 

LOY 405 

Mathematics YWH 

405 

Chinese Language 

LOY 405 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 405 

History NTY 405 Music TYL 311 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405  

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 405 

Chinese Language 

LOY 405 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 405 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Chinese History WC 

405 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 405 

Mathematics YWH 

405 

Mathematics YWH 

405 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Chinese History WC 

405 



 3F  Class Teacher(s): Tam, Kwan Cheung   Chan, Shuk Man     

Half Full Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 

8:00- 

8:20 

8:00- 

8:20 
Morning Devotion 

8:20- 

8:50 

8:20- 

8:55 
Mathematics WTY 

406 
Visual Arts WHH 210 

Chinese Language 

TKC 406 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society NTY 406 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

8:50- 

9:20 

8:55- 

9:30 
Mathematics WTY 

406 
Visual Arts WHH 210 

Chinese Language 

TKC 406 

Physical Education 

Lessons CHL,YCK 

PG 

Citizenship, 

Economics and 

Society NTY 406 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

9:20- 

9:35 

9:30- 

9:50 
Recess 

9:35- 

10:05 

9:50- 

10:25 
Chinese History WC 

406 

Chinese Language 

TKC 406 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 509 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

CSM 610 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) AM 

609 

10:05- 

10:35 

10:25- 

11:00 
Chinese History WC 

406 

Chinese Language 

TKC 406 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 509 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Chemistry) 

CSM 610 

Junior Secondary 

Science (Physics) AM 

609 

10:35- 

10:50 

11:00- 

11:15 
Recess 

11:15- 

11:35 
Reading time 

10:50- 

11:20 

11:35- 

12:10 
Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Assembly TKC,CSM 

406 

Chinese Language 

TKC 406 

Mathematics WTY 

406 
Economics KTH 406 

11:20- 

11:50 

12:10- 

12:45 
Computer Literacy 

NYM 702 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Assembly TKC,CSM 

406 

Chinese Language 

TKC 406 

Mathematics WTY 

406 
Economics KTH 406 

11:50-

12:00 

12:45- 

13:50 
Lunch 

12:00- 

12:30 

13:55- 

14:30 
Chinese Language 

TKC 406 

Mathematics WTY 

406 

Ethics/ Religious 

Education WPY 406 

Geography CMY 

406 
Music TYL 311 History WLH 406 

12:30-

13:00 

14:30- 

15:05 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405  

Junior Secondary 

Science (Biology) 

YTYN 406 

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 406 

Geography CMY 

406 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

History WLH 406 

13:00- 

13:30 

15:05- 

15:40 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

History WLH 406 

Business, Accounting 

& Financial Studies 

TCY 406 

Mathematics WTY 

406 

English Language 

LOK/KM/HJWA/KNC 

406/401/410/405 

Mathematics WTY 

406 

 



Timetable: S4-4A Class Teacher(s):LUI, ON KI,WONG, HO KIN Home Room:501

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

MACO WSY 501 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

CS-28CS-Eng CCYM 502 

CS-28CS-Chin WHK 501 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

ENG LOK 501 MACO WSY 501 

08:55

-09:30

CHIN TKC 501 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

CS-28CS-Eng CCYM 502 

CS-28CS-Chin WHK 501 

MACO WSY 501 ENG LOK 501 MACO WSY 501 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

PE CHL,YCK PG BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

CHIN TKC 501 MACO WSY 501 ENG LOK 501 

10:25

-11:00

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

PE CHL,YCK PG BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

CHIN TKC 501 MACO WSY 501 ENG LOK 501 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN TKC 501 ASS WHK,LOK 501 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:10

-12:45

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN TKC 501 ASS WHK,LOK 501 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

ENG LOK 501 ENG LOK 501 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MUD-28MU-B3-BLK3 TYL 311 

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

MUD-28MU-B1-BLK1 TYL 311 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

CS-28CS-Eng CCYM 502 

CS-28CS-Chin WHK 501 

E&RE WPY 501 

14:30

-15:05

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

ENG LOK 501 CHIN TKC 501 ENG LOK 501 CHIN TKC 501 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

15:05

-15:40

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MACO WSY 501 CHIN TKC 501 ENG LOK 501 CHIN TKC 501 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

Morning Devotion

Recess

Recess

Reading Time

Lunch



Timetable: S4-4B Class Teacher(s):CHENG, TSZ LING,KWOK, KA YEE Home Room:502

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

CHIN CTL,CTS 502 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

CS-28CS-Eng CCYM 502 

CS-28CS-Chin WHK 501 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

ENG CK 502 MACO HTY 502 

08:55

-09:30

CHIN CTL,CTS 502 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

CS-28CS-Eng CCYM 502 

CS-28CS-Chin WHK 501 

MACO HTY 502 ENG CK 502 MACO HTY 502 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

PE CHL,YCK PG BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

ENG CK 502 CHIN CTL,CTS 502 ENG CK 502 

10:25

-11:00

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

PE CHL,YCK PG BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

ENG CK 502 CHIN CTL,CTS 502 ENG CK 502 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN CTL,CTS 502 ASS CTL,KKY 502 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:10

-12:45

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN CTL,CTS 502 ASS CTL,KKY 502 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

ENG CK 502 E&RE WPY 502 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MUD-28MU-B3-BLK3 TYL 311 

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

MUD-28MU-B1-BLK1 TYL 311 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

CS-28CS-Eng CCYM 502 

CS-28CS-Chin WHK 501 

CHIN CTL,CTS 502 

14:30

-15:05

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MACO HTY 502 ENG CK 502 CHIN CTL,CTS 502 MACO HTY 502 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

15:05

-15:40

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MACO HTY 502 ENG CK 502 CHIN CTL,CTS 502 MACO HTY 502 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 
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Timetable: S4-4C Class Teacher(s):WONG, MAN YU,NG, TSZ YAN Home Room:503

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

ENG TTL 503 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

CHIN WMY 503 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

ENG TTL 503 CHIN WMY 503 

08:55

-09:30

ENG TTL 503 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

MACO HTY 503 E&RE WPY 503 ENG TTL 503 CHIN WMY 503 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

CS NTT 503 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

ENG TTL 503 MACO HTY 503 MACO HTY 503 

10:25

-11:00

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

CS NTT 503 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

ENG TTL 503 MACO HTY 503 MACO HTY 503 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN WMY 503 ASS WMY,NTY 503 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:10

-12:45

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN WMY 503 ASS WMY,NTY 503 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

MACO HTY 503 MACO HTY 503 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MUD-28MU-B3-BLK3 TYL 311 

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

MUD-28MU-B1-BLK1 TYL 311 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

CS NTT 503 ENG TTL 503 

14:30

-15:05

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

PE CHL,YCK PG ENG TTL 503 CHIN WMY 503 CHIN WMY 503 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

15:05

-15:40

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

PE CHL,YCK PG ENG TTL 503 CHIN WMY 503 CHIN WMY 503 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 
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Timetable: S4-4D Class Teacher(s):WONG, MAN CHING,MAK, TSZ SUM PEONY Home Room:504

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

ENG WMC 504 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

ENG WMC 504 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

ENG WMC 504 MACO TYW 504 

08:55

-09:30

ENG WMC 504 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

ENG WMC 504 CHIN CPY 504 ENG WMC 504 MACO TYW 504 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

MACO TYW 504 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

ENG WMC 504 CHIN CPY 504 CHIN CPY 504 

10:25

-11:00

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

MACO TYW 504 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

ENG WMC 504 CHIN CPY 504 CHIN CPY 504 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN CPY 504 ASS MTSP,WMC 504 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:10

-12:45

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN CPY 504 ASS MTSP,WMC 504 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

MACO TYW 504 CS NTT 504 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MUD-28MU-B3-BLK3 TYL 311 

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

MUD-28MU-B1-BLK1 TYL 311 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

MACO TYW 504 ENG WMC 504 

14:30

-15:05

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

PE CHL,YCK PG CHIN CPY 504 MACO TYW 504 CS NTT 504 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

15:05

-15:40

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

PE CHL,YCK PG CHIN CPY 504 E&RE WPY 504 CS NTT 504 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 
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Timetable: S4-4E Class Teacher(s):LAI, PAK DIK,MAN, HIN KI EMILY Home Room:505

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

ENG SKY 505 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

MACO CWM 505 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

ENG SKY 505 MACO CWM 505 

08:55

-09:30

ENG SKY 505 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

E&RE WPY 505 MACO CWM 505 ENG SKY 505 MACO CWM 505 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

ENG SKY 505 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

CHIN LPD 505 CHIN LPD 505 CHIN LPD 505 

10:25

-11:00

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

ENG SKY 505 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

CHIN LPD 505 CHIN LPD 505 CHIN LPD 505 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN LPD 505 ASS MHKE,LPD 505 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:10

-12:45

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN LPD 505 ASS MHKE,LPD 505 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

CHIN LPD 505 MACO CWM 505 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MUD-28MU-B3-BLK3 TYL 311 

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

MUD-28MU-B1-BLK1 TYL 311 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

MACO CWM 505 ENG SKY 505 

14:30

-15:05

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

CS CCYM 505 PE CHL,YCK PG ENG SKY 505 MACO CWM 505 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

15:05

-15:40

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

CS CCYM 505 PE CHL,YCK PG ENG SKY 505 CS CCYM 505 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 
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Timetable: S4-4F Class Teacher(s):LAI, TSZ YING,IP, PUI YAU Home Room:506

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

ENG LTY 506 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

ENG LTY 506 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

ENG LTY 506 MACO CYS 506 

08:55

-09:30

ENG LTY 506 Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

610 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 609 

ENG LTY 506 MACO CYS 506 ENG LTY 506 MACO CYS 506 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

CS CCYM 506 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

ENG LTY 506 MACO CYS 506 CHIN LCL 506 

10:25

-11:00

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

CS CCYM 506 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 511 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 609 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 210 

ENG LTY 506 MACO CYS 506 CHIN LCL 506 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN LCL 506 ASS IPY,LTY 506 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:10

-12:45

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

610 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

CHIN LCL 506 ASS IPY,LTY 506 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 511 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

Acc-28BA-B2-BLK2 TCY 505 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2a MHKE 

502 

CHEM-28CM-B2-BLK2b MTSP 

501 

GEOG-28GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-28HI-B2-BLK2 NTY 503 

ICT-28IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PED-28PE-B2-BLK2 CYT 504 

PHY-28PH-B2-BLK2 FTC 506 

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 509 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

CHIN LCL 506 ENG LTY 506 Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MUD-28MU-B3-BLK3 TYL 311 

BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

MUD-28MU-B1-BLK1 TYL 311 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 501 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

CHIN LCL 506 CS CCYM 506 

14:30

-15:05

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MACO CYS 506 PE CHL,YCK PG CHIN LCL 506 CHIN LCL 506 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 

15:05

-15:40

Acc-28BA-B3-BLK3 TCY 501 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3a LWH 502 

BIO-28BI-B3-BLK3b LH 505 

CHEM-28CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-28EC-B3-BLK3 CCY 503 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3a YWH 

504 

MAM2-28M2-B3-BLK3b LHY 506 

MACO CYS 506 PE CHL,YCK PG CHIN LCL 506 E&RE WPY 506 BIO-28BI-B1-BLK1 TSY 502 

CHIS-28CH-B1-BLK1 IPY 504 

ECON-28EC-B1-BLK1 CCY 506 

MAM1-28M1-B1-BLK1 ISW 505 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1a KKY 503 

PHY-28PH-B1-BLK1b FTC 609 

VAD-28VA-B1-BLK1 WHH 209 
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Timetable: S5-5A Class Teacher(s):KAUR, MANVEER,SIU, HOI WAH Home Room:601

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

ENG KM 601 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

ENG KM 601 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

CHIN CHS 601 

08:55

-09:30

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

ENG KM 601 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

ENG KM 601 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

CHIN CHS 601 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

PE CHL,YCK PG Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

CHIN CHS 601 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

CS-27CS-Chin NTT 601 

CS-27CS-Eng CCYM 410 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

10:25

-11:00

PE CHL,YCK PG Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

CHIN CHS 601 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

CS-27CS-Chin NTT 601 

CS-27CS-Eng CCYM 410 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

E&RE YHM 601 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS SHW,KM 601 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

ENG KM 601 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

12:10

-12:45

CHIN CHS 601 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS SHW,KM 601 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

ENG KM 601 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

CHIN CHS 601 CS-27CS-Chin NTT 601 

CS-27CS-Eng CCYM 410 

CHIN CHS 601 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

ENG KM 601 

14:30

-15:05

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN CHS 601 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG KM 601 

15:05

-15:40

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN CHS 601 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG KM 601 
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Timetable: S5-5B Class Teacher(s):WONG, JESSIE JANE WAI,TAM, KA YAN Home Room:602

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

CS NTT 602 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

CS NTT 602 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

CHIN TKY 602 

08:55

-09:30

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

CS NTT 602 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

CS NTT 602 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

CHIN TKY 602 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

PE CHL,YCK PG Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

ENG WJW 602 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

CHIN TKY 602 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

10:25

-11:00

PE CHL,YCK PG Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

ENG WJW 602 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

CHIN TKY 602 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

ENG WJW 602 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS WJW,TKY 602 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

ENG WJW 602 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

12:10

-12:45

ENG WJW 602 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS WJW,TKY 602 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

ENG WJW 602 MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

MACO-27MA-MATH1 CWM 601 

MACO-27MA-MATH2 ISW 602 

CHIN TKY 602 CHIN TKY 602 CHIN TKY 602 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

ENG WJW 602 

14:30

-15:05

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN TKY 602 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG WJW 602 

15:05

-15:40

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN TKY 602 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG WJW 602 
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Timetable: S5-5C Class Teacher(s):LAM, CHO YI,AU, YAT YIN Home Room:603

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

MACO LHYA 603 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

ENG CKY 603 MACO LHYA 603 MACO LHYA 603 

08:55

-09:30

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

MACO LHYA 603 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

ENG CKY 603 MACO LHYA 603 MACO LHYA 603 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

ENG CKY 603 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

CHIN LCY 603 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

CHIN LCY 603 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

10:25

-11:00

ENG CKY 603 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

CHIN LCY 603 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

CHIN LCY 603 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

CHIN LCY 603 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS AM,LCY 603 PE CHL,YCK PG ENG CKY 603 CS NTT 603 

12:10

-12:45

CHIN LCY 603 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS AM,LCY 603 PE CHL,YCK PG ENG CKY 603 CS NTT 603 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

MACO LHYA 603 CHIN LCY 603 E&RE YHM 603 CS NTT 603 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

ENG CKY 603 

14:30

-15:05

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN LCY 603 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG CKY 603 

15:05

-15:40

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN LCY 603 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG CKY 603 
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Timetable: S5-5D Class Teacher(s):LAW, YIN,TSUI, SHING YAN Home Room:604

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

MACO WTY 604 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

CS CCYM 604 MACO WTY 604 CHIN LY 604 

08:55

-09:30

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

MACO WTY 604 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

CS CCYM 604 MACO WTY 604 CHIN LY 604 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

CHIN LY 604 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

ENG LTS 604 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

E&RE YHM 604 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

10:25

-11:00

CHIN LY 604 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

ENG LTS 604 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

CHIN LY 604 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

ENG LTS 604 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS TSY,LY 604 PE CHL,YCK PG ENG LTS 604 MACO WTY 604 

12:10

-12:45

ENG LTS 604 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS TSY,LY 604 PE CHL,YCK PG ENG LTS 604 MACO WTY 604 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

CS CCYM 604 CHIN LY 604 MACO WTY 604 CHIN LY 604 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

ENG LTS 604 

14:30

-15:05

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN LY 604 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG LTS 604 

15:05

-15:40

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN LY 604 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG LTS 604 
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Timetable: S5-5E Class Teacher(s):LAI, TIN LONG,IP, SIU WA Home Room:605

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

MACO ISW 605 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

MACO ISW 605 CHIN WKY 605 CHIN WKY 605 

08:55

-09:30

Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

CRD CPY 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

MACO ISW 605 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 610 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 609 

MACO ISW 605 CHIN WKY 605 CHIN WKY 605 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

ENG LTL 605 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

ENG LTL 605 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

MACO ISW 605 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

10:25

-11:00

ENG LTL 605 Acc-27BA-B2-BLK2 CSLS 604 

CHEM-27CM-B2-BLK2 NKHR 601 

GEOG-27GE-B2-BLK2 CMY 410 

HIST-27HI-B2-BLK2 CC 602 

ICT-27IT-B2-BLK2 SHW 705 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK2 AM 603 

ENG LTL 605 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

MACO ISW 605 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

CS CCYM 605 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS ISW,LTL 605 PE CHL,YCK PG ENG LTL 605 CS CCYM 605 

12:10

-12:45

E&RE YHM 605 Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 602 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

CRD CHS 605 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

ASS ISW,LTL 605 PE CHL,YCK PG ENG LTL 605 CS CCYM 605 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

CHIN WKY 605 CHIN WKY 605 MACO ISW 605 CHIN WKY 605 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

ENG LTL 605 

14:30

-15:05

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN WKY 605 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG LTL 605 

15:05

-15:40

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

CRD TKC 602 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 210 

CHIN WKY 605 BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 605 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

ERD LTS 602 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 609 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

BIO-27BI-B1-BLK1 YTYN 511 

CHIS-27CH-B1-BLK1 WC 601 

ECON-27EC-B1-BLK1 KTH 604 

MAM1-27M1-B1-BLK1 HTY 603 

PHY-27PH-B2-BLK1 FTC 602 

VAD-27VA-B1-BLK1 YMS 209 

Acc-27BA-B3-BLK3 CSLS 601 

BIO-27BI-B3-BLK3 TSY 511 

CHEM-27CM-B3-BLK3 MHKE 610 

ECON-27EC-B3-BLK3 KTH 604 

MAM2-27M2-B3-BLK3 LHY 603 

PED-27PE-B3-B3 CHL 605 

ENG LTL 605 
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Timetable: S5-5F Class Teacher(s):PATTON, LILLY KARWAN Home Room:606

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IENG-27EN-ENG2 PLK 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 609 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

ICHN WMY 606 Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

08:55

-09:30

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IENG-27EN-ENG2 PLK 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 609 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

ICHN WMY 606 Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IENG-27EN-ENG2 PLK 606 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

10:25

-11:00

IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IENG-27EN-ENG2 PLK 606 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

ICHN WMY 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 609 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

ASS PLK 606 IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 606 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IENG-27EN-ENG2 PLK 606 

12:10

-12:45

ICHN WMY 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 609 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

ASS PLK 606 IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 606 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IENG-27EN-ENG2 PLK 606 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 

14:30

-15:05

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

PE CYT,YCK PG IENG-27EN-ENG2 PLK 606 IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 606 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

15:05

-15:40

E&RE-5ICE-CE1 YHM 606 Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

PE CYT,YCK PG IENG-27EN-ENG2 PLK 606 ICHN WMY 606 
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Timetable: S5-5G Class Teacher(s):SHEN, KAI YIN Home Room:701

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IENG SKY 701 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 609 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

ICHN YD 701 Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

08:55

-09:30

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IENG SKY 701 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 609 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

ICHN YD 701 Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 ICHN YD 701 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

10:25

-11:00

IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 ICHN YD 701 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

IENG SKY 701 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 609 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

ASS SKY 701 IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 606 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IENG SKY 701 

12:10

-12:45

IENG SKY 701 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 609 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

ASS SKY 701 IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 606 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

IENG SKY 701 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IPHY-27IP-B1-B1 KKY 606 

PSY-27PS-B1-B1 WHK 701 

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 IMA-27IM-B4-B4 NKH 606 

14:30

-15:05

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

PE CYT,YCK PG IENG SKY 701 IBIO-27IB-B3-B3 ICL 606 

IECO-27IE-B3-B3 KTH 701 

15:05

-15:40

E&RE-5ICE-CE2 WPY 701 Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

Acc-27AC-B2-B2 CSLS 606 

ICM-27IC-B2-B2 MTSP 701 

PE CYT,YCK PG IENG SKY 701 ICHN YD 701 
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Timetable: S6-6I Class Teacher(s):KWOK, NGA CHONG,HAR, JIA WEI ABRAM Home Room:224

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

08:00

-08:20

08:20

-08:55

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 101 

IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 101 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 101 

IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 IENG-26EN-ENG1 KNC 224 

IENG-26EN-ENG2 HJWA 101 

IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

08:55

-09:30

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 101 

IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 101 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 101 

IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 IENG-26EN-ENG1 KNC 224 

IENG-26EN-ENG2 HJWA 101 

IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

09:30

-09:50

09:50

-10:25

IENG-26EN-ENG1 KNC 224 

IENG-26EN-ENG2 HJWA 101 

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 101 

IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 101 

10:25

-11:00

IENG-26EN-ENG1 KNC 224 

IENG-26EN-ENG2 HJWA 101 

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 101 

IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 101 

11:00

-11:15

11:15

-11:35

11:35

-12:10

IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 ASS KNC,HJWA 224 IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 101 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

PE CHL,YCK PG IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 609 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

12:10

-12:45

IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 ASS KNC,HJWA 224 IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 101 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

PE CHL,YCK PG IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 609 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

12:45

-13:55

13:55

-14:30

IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 101 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

IENG-26EN-ENG1 KNC 224 

IENG-26EN-ENG2 HJWA 101 

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 610 

E&RE-6ICE-CE1 LOY 224 

E&RE-6ICE-CE2 YHM 101 

IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 

14:30

-15:05

IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 101 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 610 

IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 609 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 

15:05

-15:40

IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 101 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

IBIO-26IB-B3-B3 ICL 511 

IECO-26IE-B3-B3 CCY 224 

Acc-26AC-B2-B2 TCY 224 

ICM-26IC-B2-B2 CSM 610 

IPHY-26IP-B1-B1 AM 609 

PSY-26PS-B1-B1 WHK 224 

IMA-26IM-B4-B4 LYC 224 
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